ORGANIZADOR: YCCN
CAMPEONATO: Vito Dumas
REGATA: Solitario
RECORRIDO: MMFF

FECHA DE LARGADA: 20-04-24
CLASIFICACION: PROVISORIA

SERIE PtoS PtoG VELA NOMBRE
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DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

5908 HALCON MIL
2697 GLORIA
4 ARIETE 4
2334 EPCOT
1442 MAIMARA 3
5994 MIKLOS
5736 PRELUDIO
0 CONNECTICU
5454 FUERZADELT
5784 MO DUINNE
4188 ULTIMATUM
5898 ALFACRUZ
5317 SIRIUS
5712 BRISAS
5221 FILO
5129 BIENPULENT
2526 THOR
5683 ATILA
5791 TIRANA
1619 CONI II
2156 FIRULODIET
0 TILL

TIPO
PANDORA31M
PLENAM.20
MATCH 30
CP30C
CP30R

Z28 DS
PLENAM.24
MATCH 30
PANDORA31M
SAILOR 875
PANDORA 27
LEF 25
CONTE 24
DRAKKAR 32
PANDORA 27
NATIVO 38
PANDORA 32
PANDORA 34
PANDORA 34
F&C 31
DANGELO30R
ALBATRO950

TCF
0,7835
0,6150
0,8379
0,7172
0,7083
0,7815
0,6993
0,8893
0,7854
0,7290
0,7248
0,7061
0,8086
0,7258
0,7248
0,8829
0,7038
0,7873
0,7882
0,7016
0,7385
0,7796

HoLARG HoLLEG

11:00:00 00:12:00:26
11:00:00 00:12:17:32
11:00:00 00:11:57:27
11:00:00 00:12:07:20
11:00:00 00:12:09:57
11:00:00 00:12:04:10
11:00:00 00:12:12:26
11:00:00 00:11:57:28
11:00:00 00:12:05:50
11:00:00 00:12:11:31
11:00:00 00:12:12:24
11:00:00 00:12:16:18
11:00:00 00:12:08:11
11:00:00 00:12:16:33
11:00:00 00:12:19:45
11:00:00 00:12:06:45
11:00:00 00:12:26:26
11:00:00 00:12:27:30
11:00:00 00:00:00:00
11:00:00 00:00:00:00
11:00:00 00:00:00:00
11:00:00 00:00:00:00

TPO.REAL

00:01:00:26
00:01:17:32
00:00:57:27
00:01:07:20
00:01:09:57
00:01:04:10
00:01:12:26
00:00:57:28
00:01:05:50
00:01:11:31
00:01:12:24
00:01:16:18
00:01:08:11
00:01:16:33
00:01:19:45
00:01:06:45
00:01:26:26
00:01:27:30

TPO.CORR

00:00:47:21
00:00:47:41
00:00:48:08
00:00:48:17
00:00:49:33
00:00:50:09
00:00:50:39
00:00:51:06
00:00:51:42
00:00:52:08
00:00:52:29
00:00:53:53
00:00:55:08
00:00:55:34
00:00:57:48
00:00:58:56
00:01:00:50
00:01:08:53

PATRON

ANDRES PASQUARIELLO
NESTOR BETTINOTTI

HERNAN FERNANDEZ OROZCO
NICOLAS PERROTTO

JUAN PABLO MARCHESONI
NICOLAS FOTHY

ALEJANDRO VON ECKENBRECHER
JUAN FILIPICH

RICARDO TRUEBA

ARIEL GONZALEZ

ALBERTO SABA

ALBERTO BRIOZZO

DIEGO PERROTTO

GUSTAVO VAZQUEZ

PABLO BARLANI

DANIEL RUIZ

MARCELO PELUFFO
ALEJANDRO GARCIA ESCUDERO
JORGE MATERYN

ENRIQUE GEHAN

ANDRES GALLEGO
ALEJANDRO ZAVALLA CARBO



